Somerville Secondary College /Mount Erin College Bus Timetable

698 Hastings Bus
Pick Up Time Pick Up Point Melways
Stop No. Ref
1 7.42 Hodgkins Road, (1st bus stop after rail line)
2 7.45 Marine Dve near Lyall St (Opp old Hastings Yard)
3 7.49 Marine Dve and Robertson St (Met Stop)
4 7.52 Boes & Graydens Roads (1st driveway Boes Road)
5 7.54 Boes Road & Clifford Drive.
6 7.57 Boes Road, 50 metres past Valencia Rise.
7 7.58 Jones & Seaview Roads (Met Stop)
8 8.02 | Somerville Secondary College
9 8.03 Park Lane & Jones Road. (Met Stop)
10 8.05 Park Lane & Frankston/Flinders Road. (Met stop PM also)
11 8.06 Scotts corner Grants Rd
12 8.11 Golf Links Rd Corner St Kilda St
13 8.25 Arrive Mount Erin College

420 Pearcedale Bus

Pick Up Time Pick Up Point
Stop No.
1 07:35 Tooradin/Tyabb & Bungower Rd
2 07.45 Pearcedale General Store
3 07:50 Baxter/Tooradin Rd & Westernport Highway
4 07.53 Eramosa Road East & Westernport Highway.
5 07.55 Eramosa Road East & Somerville Crescent.
6 07.56 Eramosa Road East & Jordan
7 07:58 Eramosa Rd West. Met stop outside Somerville Plaza
8 08.00 Eramosa Road West & Pembrooke Dve.
9 08.02 Eramosa Rd West & Woodlands.
10 8.05 | Somerville Secondary College
11 08.09 Park Lane and Jones Rd (Tennis Courts)
12 08:10 Park Lane and Frankston/Flinders Rd
13 08.12 Grant Rd & Scott Gve
14 08.16 Grant Rd outside Baxter PS.
15 08.25 Arrive Mount Erin College

1229 Tyabb Bus

Pick Up Stop | Time | Pick Up Point

No.

1 07:50 | Tyabb North Oval. (Near Liberty Service Station)
2 07.51 | Tyabb Central Oval (Near tennis courts)

3 07.53 | Mornington/Tyabb & Stuart Roads.

4 07.57 | Jones & Seaview Roads.

5 07.58 | Jones & Bungower Roads.

6 07.59 | Bungower Road & Radnor Rise

7 8:00 | Frankston Flinders & Chesterfield

8 8:01 | Frankston Flinders & Park Lane

9 8.05 | Somerville Secondary College
10 08.08 | Eramosa Road West & Raymond Street.

11 08.09 | Opp Shell Service Station F'ton/Flinders Rd.
12 08.20 | Arrive Mount Erin College

1 Somerville Secondary College /Mount Erin College Bus Timetable



Somerville Secondary College /Mount Erin College Bus Timetable

410 Hastings Bus
Pick Up Stop No Time Pick Up Point Melways
Ref
14.52 | Depart Mount Erin College 102 H10
A 15.03 Golf Links Road, Corner St Kilda Street
B 15.06 | Scotts Grove corner Grants Road
C 15.08 | Park Lane and Frankston/Flinders Road
D 15.10 Park Lane & Jones Road. (Met Stop)
E 15.10 | Somerville Secondary College 148 D2
F 15.13 | Jones & Seaview Roads (Met Stop)
G 15.14 | Boes Road, 50 metres past Valencia Rise
H 15.16 | Boes Road & Clifford Drive.
I 15.18 | Boes & Graydens Roads (1°t driveway Boes Rd
J 15.20 Marine Parade & Robertson St (Met Stop)
K 15.25 | Marine Dve near Lyall St (Opposite old Hastings Yard)
L 15.30 | Hodgkins Road (1% bus stop after rail

420 Pearcedale Bus

Pick Up Stop No | Time Pick Up Point

A 14.52 Depart Mount Erin College 102 H10
B 14.53 Opposite Baxter Tavern (Baxter/Tooradin Road) 107 B4
C 14.55 Grant Rd opposite Baxter Primary School 107 G5
D 14.56 Grant Rd & Scott Grove 107 F11
E 14.58 Eramosa Rd West (Met stop outside Somerville Plaza) 107 D12
F 15.00 Eramosa Rd West & Pembrooke Drive. 107 C11
G 15.05 Eramosa Rd West & Woodlands Drive. 107 A1l
H 15.15 | Somerville Secondary College 148 D2
I 15.16 Park Lane & Jones Rd (Tennis Courts) 148 E2

J 15.17 Park Lane & Frankston/Flinders Rd. 148 G2
K 15.19 Eramosa Road East & Jordan 107 G12
L 15.21 Eramosa Road East opposite Somerville Crescent. 107 H12
M 15.23 Eramosa Road East & Westernport Highway 140 E12
N 15.25 Baxter /Tooradin & Middle Road 140 G6
0] 15.30 Pearcedale General Store. 140 H6
P 15.35 Tooradin / Tyabb & Bungower Road 149 )4
Q 15.40 Tooradin / Tyabb & Westernport Highway 149 D8

1229 Tyabb Bus

Pick Up Stop Time Pick Up Point
No.
14.52 | Depart Mount Erin College 102 H10

A 14.54 | Golf Links Rd & St Kilda St 107 F4
B 14.55 Baxter Tavern 107 G5
C 15.00 | Frankston/Flinders Rd opposite Shell Service Station 107 E11
D 15.05 | Eramosa Road West & Raymond Street. 107 D11
E 15.10 | Somerville Secondary College 148 D2
F 15.11 Frankston /Flinders Road & Park Lane 148 G2
G 15.13 Frankston /Flinders Road & Chesterfield 148 H3
H 15.15 | Bungower Road & Radnor Rise 148 F3

J 15.17 | Jones & Seaview Roads 148 D8
K 15.20 | Mornington /Tyabb & Stuart Roads 148 G10
L 15.21 | Tyabb Central Oval (Near tennis courts) 148 H10
M 15.23 | Tyabb North Oval. (Near Liberty Service Station) 14819

2 Somerville Secondary College /Mount Erin College Bus Timetable



Somerville Secondary College /Mount Erin College Bus Timetable

Bus 698 School Special

Public Bus Service, Students need to pay with MYKI Card
Stops at all MET Stops on route

Pick Up Stop No. Time Pick Up Point
A 15.55 | Depart Mount Erin College
B 15.57 Frankston Flinders Road Caltex servo, Baxter
C 15.59 | Coolart Rd on request
D 16.02 Eramosa Road West & Woodlands Dve
E 16.04 | Eramosa Road West & Cumberland Dve
F 16.06 Eramosa Road West opp Somerville Plaza
G 16.08 Frankston Flinders Rd opp Somerville Station
H 16.10 | Somerville Secondary College
| 16.11 Park Lane & Jones Rd on request
J 16.13 | Jones Rd & Bungower on request
K 16.15 | Jones Rd & Vista Crt on request
L 16.16 | Jones & Seaview
M 16.19 Boes Rd & Valencia Rise
N 16.22 Boes Rd & Clifford Dve
(0] 16.24 | Boes Rd & Graydens Rd
P 16.28 Marine Dve & Robertson St
Q 16.29 | Marine Dve & Lyall St
R 16.30 | Hodgkins Rd Hastings

Information about public transport timetables/routes can be found at

https://www.ptv.vic.gov.au/timetables

Somerville Secondary College /Mount Erin College Bus Timetable



https://www.ptv.vic.gov.au/timetables

